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V 000 INITIAL COMMENTS V 000

 This visit was for a Federal Complaint survey of 

an ESRD provider.  

 

Survey Dates:  02/10/2025 to 02/11/2025

 

Census by Service Type: 

  

In-Center Hemodialysis: 38 

Home Hemodialysis: 1

Peritoneal Dialysis:  11

 

Isolation: Room  

Abbreviations: 

FA -Facility Administrator

RN -Registered Nurse 

QR by A4 on 02/17/2025
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